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Richard Samuel Cohen

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IHS MARKIT GROUP HOLDINGS
LIQUIDITYHUB LIMITED

S&P GLOBAL LIMITED
OTCDERIVDATA LIMITED
MARKITSERYV LIMITED
OTCDERIV LIMITED
OTCDERIVNET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

January 1957

Richard Samuel Cohen

Number

Number

06240773
05779503
04185146
04089929
04027741
04074170
04074175

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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907760287

907760287
3357 Hermosa Way

Lafayette

California 94549

American

App. Date

App. Date

03/07/2007
23/06/2006
28/07/2005
14/12/2001
25/07/2001
22/12/2000
22/12/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/02/2010
31/03/2008
30/10/2007
06/12/2005
17/01/2007
02/11/2011
02/11/2011

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



